
Carrer de Font i Quer, 15, 07800 Eivissa, Ibiza, Illes Balears

Food

Signature Toasts

Served on artesenal sourdough bread.

The Green One

Avocado and cream cheese



The Mediterranean

Cream cheese and sun-dried 
tomatoes



The Vegan Mix

Hummus, beetroot and ginger 
sauce



The Classic Local

Batallé ham and Manchego cheese



The Savoury

Goat cheese toast and honey

5,5

 



 5,0

  




4,5





9,5




5,5


Hot Dishes

Comfort food, made with love.

Pork Goulash

Served with mashed potatoes



Pumpkin Soup

Served with roasted pumpkin 
seeds and coriander

13,0




7,0


Homemade Cookie

Waffle

  Add Blueberries

  Add Whipped Cream

  Add Dulce de Leche


2,0

4,5


+1,5

+1,0

+1,0

Sweets

Tapas

Perfect for sharing. Includes classic bread.

Olives

Tortilla

Burrata & Tomato

Sardines

Melted Provolone

4,0

4,0


12,0

7,0


10,0
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Weekly Specials
Chicken Waffles "Ibiza"

Fried chicken on waffle, served 

with our “Ibiza hot honey” and 

maple syrup

12,5


  Add Chicken Piece

  Add Bacon

+2,5

+2,0



Carrer de Font i Quer, 15, 07800 Eivissa, Ibiza, Illes Balears

Cortado

Americano

Café con Leche

Espresso

Espresso Double

Café Bombón

Carajillo



Extras

Oat Milk

Coconut Milk

1,8

1,8

2,5

1,5

2,0

2,5

3,0




+0,3

+0,3

Coffee
Golden Latte

Turmeric and Ginger

Matcha Latte

Tea Selection

  Detox

  Black

  Green

Hot Chocolate

3,0



  3,0

 3,0


     




  3,0

 

Tea & Lattes
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Hot Drinks

Breakfast

Llonguet

  Add Tomato 

  Add Butter

  Add Jam

  Add Cheese 
  Add Manchego Cheese 
  Add Avocado

  Add Bacon

  Add Cooked Ham

  Add Serrano Ham



1,0

+0,5

+1,0

+1,0


 +1,0

+1,5 
+1,5


 +2,0

 +2,0

+2,0

Classic Toasts

The Spanish classic: crispy toasted 

Llonguet with virgin olive oil.

Continental Breakfast
Croissant

  Add Butter

  Add Jam



Scrambled Eggs

  Add Avocado

  Add Bacon

 2,0

+1,0


 +1,0



 6,0

+1,5

+2,0
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Still 33cl / 100cl

Sparkling 50cl

1,5 / 4,0

3,0

Water 

Pepsi Cola 38cl 

Pepsi Max Zero 38cl 

Aquarius 38cl 

Lipton Ice Tea 38cl 

  Lemon

  Mango Maracuya

Kas Orange 38cl 

Homemade Lemonade 33cl

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0




3,0

5,0

Soft Drinks

Juices  25cl 

  Apple

  Peach

  Pineapple

Fresh Orange Juice 33cl 



Ask about other available fresh 
juice options!

2,5





4,5

Juices

Beers

Alhambra 30cl / 50cl

Shandy 30cl / 50cl


3,0 / 5,0

3,0 / 5,0

Draft  

Estrella

Moritz

BrewDog Punk IPA

Alhambra 0.0%

3,5

3,5

5,0

3,5


Bottles

Wines & Champagnes

Bento 15cl / 75cl

Finca Olivardots 15cl / 75cl


5,5 / 26,0

7,0 / 35,0

White Wines  

Gazur 15cl / 75cl

Finca Olivardots 15cl / 75cl

6,5 / 32,0

7,5 / 37,0

Red Wines

Galda 10cl / 75cl 4,5 / 28,0
Cava

Gustave Eiffel Brut 75cl

Gustave Eiffel Rosé 75cl

66,0

70,0

Champagnes
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Drinks
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Aperol Spritz

Hugo Spritz

Bloody Mary

Mojito

Margarita

Moscow Mule



Alcohol-free Cocktail

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0



5,0

Cocktails

Rum & Cola

Gin & Tonic

Vodka & Lemon 

7,5

7,5

7,5

Long Drinks

Vermut Martini Blanco 10cl

Vermut Raimat El Polvorí 10cl 


Bitter Kas (non-alcoholic) 33cl

4,0

5,0



3,5

Aperitifs


Baileys 2cl / 4cl 

Brandy 2cl / 4cl

Hierbas 2cl / 4cl

Vodka 2cl / 4cl

Rum 2cl / 4cl 

3,0 / 5,0

3,0 / 5,0

3,0 / 5,0

3,0 / 5,0

3,0 / 5,0

Liquors
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Drinks


